FACOM GA.XB - Impact Socket Safery Pins
GA.15B,  GA.18B,  GA.19B,  GA.20B,  GA.22B,  GA.25B,  GA.31B,
GA.35B,  GA.45B,  GA.77B,  GA.75B,  GA.84B
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM GA.15B - 14.8mm
Impact Socket Safery Pins
GA.15B 14.8mm
FACOM GA.18B - 17.8mm
Impact Socket Safery Pins
GA.18B 17.8mm
FACOM GA.19B - 19mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.19B 19mm
FACOM GA.20B - 20mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.20B 20mm
FACOM GA.22B - 22mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.22B 22mm
FACOM GA.25B - 25mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.25B 25mm
FACOM GA.31B - 31mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.31B 31mm
/facom-ga-15b-14-8mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-15b-14-8mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-18b-17-8mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-18b-17-8mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-19b-19mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-19b-19mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-20b-20mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-20b-20mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-22b-22mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-22b-22mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-25b-25mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-25b-25mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-31b-31mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-31b-31mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM GA.35B - 35mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.35B 35mm
FACOM GA.45B - 45mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.45B 45mm
FACOM GA.77B - 77mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.77B 77mm
FACOM GA.75B - 75mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.75B 75mm
FACOM GA.84B - 84mm Impact
Socket Safery Pins
GA.84B 84mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM GA.XB - Impact Socket Safery Pins
Features
Specially designed to resist the stresses from impact tools
Their special steel and heat treatment ensure a very high yield strength and wear resistance
/facom-ga-35b-35mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-35b-35mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-45b-45mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-45b-45mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-77b-77mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-77b-77mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-75b-75mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-75b-75mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-84b-84mm-impact-socket-safery-pins
/facom-ga-84b-84mm-impact-socket-safery-pins